
New Colombo Plan Liaison Officers for Scholarships

University Contact Name Contact Position Contact email Contact Phone

Australian Catholic University Mr Timothy Johnson Manager, Exchange and Study Abroad timothy.johnson@acu.edu.au 07 3623 7761

Australian National University (ANU) Mr Rohan McCarthy-Gill Manager, Global Programs rohan.mccarthy-gill@anu.edu.au 02 6125 7626

Bond University Limited Miss Kayla Warner Manager, Study Abroad and Exchange kwarner@bond.edu.au 07 5595 3036

Central Queensland University Mr Joshua  Langdon International Partnerships & Recruitment Executive j.langdon@cqu.edu.au 61749232438

Charles Darwin University Mr Jan Mo Acting Director, Office of International Services Jan.Mo@cdu.edu.au 08 8946 7561

Charles Sturt University Dr Shevahn Telfser Manager CSU Global stelfser@csu.edu.au 02 6338 4630

Curtin University Mrs Rie Walsh Scholarships Officer scholarships@curtin.edu.au 08 9266 2992

Deakin University (Deakin) Ms Brianna Watt Manager, Global Student Mobility brianna.watt@deakin.edu.au 03 5227 8047

Edith Cowan University Mrs Michelle Tottman International Coordinator, International Liaison Office m.tottman@ecu.edu.au 08 6304 5300

Federation University Australia Miss Tiffany Forbes International Compliance Officer t.forbes@federation.edu.au 03 5327 9009

Flinders University Ms Takayo  Yoshida Student Mobility Officer (Engagement) takayo.yoshida@flinders.edu.au 08 8201 3979

Griffith University Ms Shelly Maller Manager, Griffith Global Mobility s.maller@griffith.edu.au 07 5552 8300

James Cook University Ms Linda Rust Manager, Mobility and Cairns Office linda.rust@jcu.edu.au 07 4232 1080

La Trobe University Ms Wendy Martinec Manager, La Trobe Abroad w.martinec@latrobe.edu.au 03 9479 1112

Macquarie University Ms Amanda Hough Manager, Macquarie Abroad amanda.hough@mq.edu.au 02 9850 6945

University of Divinity Reverend John Capper Director of Learning and Teaching jcapper@divinity.edu.au 03 9853 3177

Monash University Ms Tracy de Silva International Education Coordinator tracy.desilva@monash.edu (03)9905 3054

Murdoch University Ms Jeannette Geesmann Student Mobility Officer (Outbound) j.geesmann@murdoch.edu.au 08 9360 7836

Queensland University of Technology Ms Daniele Patterson Acting Coordinator, International Student Mobility ISM.Finance@qut.edu.au 313 82203

RMIT University (RMIT) Mr Jogvan Klein Manager, Global Mobility jogvan.klein@rmit.edu.au 03 9925 5185

Southern Cross University Ms Karen Jessen Coordinator, International Student Mobility karen.jessen@scu.edu.au 02 6626 9150

Swinburne University of Technology Mr Stewart Collins Manager, Global Mobility sjcollins@swin.edu.au 03 9214 5203

The University of Adelaide (Adelaide) Dr Glen Stafford Academic and Global Relations Manager glen.stafford@adelaide.edu.au 08 8313 6389

The University of Melbourne (UniMelb) Ms Rachel Wellam Program Manager (Development) rwellam@unimelb.edu.au 03 8344 9885

The University of New England Mr John McKinnon Study Abroad and Exchange Officer studyabroad@une.edu.au 02 6773 3534

UNSW Australia Ms Anna Martin Associate Director, Global Education and Practicum Exchange anna.martin@unsw.edu.au 02 9385 5105

The University of Newcastle, The University of Newcastle Language Centre Ms Hayley McNeel Manager, Mobility and Scholarships hayley.mcneel@newcastle.edu.au 02 4921 5632

The University of Notre Dame Australia Ms Madison Lloyd-Jones Executive Officer Study Abroad madison.lloyd-jones@nd.edu.au 08 9433 0108

The University of Queensland Dr Jessica Gallagher Deputy Director (Global Engagement) j.gallagher@uq.edu.au 07 3346 7869

The University of Sydney Mr Kenny Lowe Exchange Co-ordinator kenny.lowe@sydney.edu.au 02 8627 8318

The University of Western Australia Mr Joel Wittwer Manager, Global Learning Office studyabroad@uwa.edu.au 08 6488 2298

University of Canberra Ms Jessica Cronin Manager, UC Study Abroad jess.cronin@canberra.edu.au 02 6 201 54

University of South Australia (UniSA) Ms Alice Whiteway Coordinator International Relations Alice.Whiteway@unisa.edu.au 08  8302 0194

University of Southern Queensland Ms Sarah  Michel Student Mobility Officer studyabroad@usq.edu.au 07 4631 1156

University of Tasmania (UTas) Ms Marnie Slaghuis Study Abroad and Exchaneg Coordnator marnies@utas.edu.au 03 6226 7125

University of Technology Sydney (UTS) Mr Simon Watson Manager, Mobility and Services, and ILO simon.watson@uts.edu.au 02 9514 7915

University of the Sunshine Coast Dr Sheila Peake International Relations Projects Manager speake@usc.edu.au 07 5430 1247

Western Sydney University Ms Caroline  Reid Acting International Mobility Manager caroline.reid@westernsydney.edu.au 02 9685 9157

University of Wollongong Ms Ashley Tanks Manager, Student Mobility atanks@uow.edu.au 02 4221 5011

Victoria University Ms Anna Ekstrand Coordinator Student Mobility anna.ekstrand@vu.edu.au 03 9919 1950

Torrens University Mr Mark Falvo General Manager - International Operations mark.falvo@tua.edu.au 08 8113 7860


